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DAY01 

 
Arrive at Manila 

 
Arrive at Manila, known as the "Pearlof the Orient" 
which is the nation's capital city. This bust ling 
historic city is full of things to see and do - 
including museums, parks, theaters, shopping 
malls and a plethora of restaurants to choose 
from. 

 

Upon arrival, pickup from airport and transfer to your 
hotel. Check in at hotel. 

 

 
Day2 

 
Day Free 

 
 

Breakfast at the Hotel. 
 

The day is free for you to explore on your own. 
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Day 3 

 
 

Manila–Angeles City 
 

Break fast at the Hotel 
 

Today we check out and drive to Angeles City-
famous for it sraucous night life, making it 
effectively the Sin Cityo f the Philippines. Check in  
hotel (standardtimeapprox.1400hrs.) Rest of the 
day is at leisure. 
Overnight in Angeles City. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Day 4 
 
DayFree 
 
 
Breakfast at the Hotel.The day is free for you to 
explore on your own. Overnight in Angeles City 
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Day 5 
 
Day FreeBreakfast at the Hotel. The day is free for 
you to exp lore on your own. Overnight in Angeles 
City. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
. 

 
ExtensionNightcostforMANILAPerNightPerperson 

 
 

Category 
 

Hotels 
 
Single 

Twin / 
Double 

 
Triple 

ChildWith 
Bed 

ChildNo 
Bed 

 
03star 

St.GilesHotelMakatior 
similar in Manila 

 
138 

 
103 

 
80 

 
80 

 
72 

 
04star 

KingsfordHotelManilaor 
similar in Manila 

 
176 

 
122 

 
99 

 
99 

 
87 

 
05star 

MakatiDiamondHotelor 
similar in Manila 

 
213 

 
140 

 
117 

 
117 

 
102 
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 For More Information 
 

 Call Us  : +91-9866108933 
  
 Mail       : info@aeroworldholidays.com 
                       aerohyd@gmail.com 
  
 Address1:  15,Road No69, HUDA Enclave, 

                     Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, 
                     Telangana - 500033 

 
 Address2:  3-6-430/1,  Liberty Road,  

                               Near Platinum Hotel,  
                              Himayatnagar, HYD 500029 


