



DAY01

Arrive at Manila

Arrive at Manila, known as the "Pearlof the Orient" which is the nation's capital city. This bust ling historic city is full of things to see and do - including museums, parks, theaters, shopping malls and a plethora of restaurants to choose from.

Upon arrival, pickup from airport and transfer to your hotel. Check in at hotel.



Day2

Day Free

Breakfast at the Hotel.

The day is free for you to explore on your own.





Day 3

Manila-Angeles City

Break fast at the Hotel

Today we check out and drive to Angeles Cityfamous for it sraucous night life, making it effectively the Sin Cityo f the Philippines. Check in hotel (standardtimeapprox.1400hrs.) Rest of the day is at leisure.

Overnight in Angeles City.



Day 4

DayFree

Breakfast at the Hotel. The day is free for you to explore on your own. Overnight in Angeles City





Day 5

Day FreeBreakfast at the Hotel. The day is free for you to exp lore on your own. Overnight in Angeles City.



 ${\bf Extension Night cost for MANILA Per Night Perperson}$

Category	Hotels	Single	Twin / Double	Triple	ChildWith Bed	ChildNo Bed
03star	St.GilesHotelMakatior similar in Manila	138	103	80	80	72
04star	KingsfordHotelManilaor similar in Manila	176	122	99	99	87
05star	MakatiDiamondHotelor similar in Manila	213	140	117	117	102



For More Information

Call Us: +91-9866108933

: info@aeroworldholidays.com aerohyd@gmail.com Mail

Address1: 15,Road No69, HUDA Enclave,

Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500033

Address2: 3-6-430/1, Liberty Road,

Near Platinum Hotel,

Himayatnagar, HYD 500029